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All prices are subject to change until purchased. Accessible seating is available.
View Orlando Magic health and safety information at orlandomagic.com/healthandsafety

SINGLE GAME PRICING
2021-22 ORLANDO MAGIC

*�Ultimate seats include access to FIELDS ULTIMATE LOUNGE 
WITH ALL-INCLUSIVE FOOD AND BEVERAGE.
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NOTE: Game dates and times subject to change.

OCTOBER
OPPONENT	 DAY	 DATE	 TIME	 TIER
San Antonio Spurs	 Sun.	 Oct. 10	 6:00	 FIVE
Boston Celtics	 Wed.	 Oct. 13	 7:00	 FIVE
New York Knicks	 Fri. Oct. 22	 7:00	 THREE
Charlotte Hornets	 Wed.	 Oct. 27	 7:00	 FIVE

NOVEMBER
Boston Celtics	 Wed.	 Nov. 3	 7:00	 THREE
San Antonio Spurs	 Fri. Nov. 5	 7:00	 FOUR
Utah Jazz	 Sun.	 Nov. 7	 6:00	 FIVE
Brooklyn Nets	 Wed. Nov. 10	 7:00	 TWO
Washington Wizards	 Sat. Nov. 13	 7:00	 FIVE
Charlotte Hornets	 Wed.	 Nov. 24	 7:00	 FOUR
Chicago Bulls	 Fri. Nov. 26	 7:00	 THREE

DECEMBER
Denver Nuggets	 Wed. Dec. 1	 7:00	 FOUR
Atlanta Hawks	 Wed.	 Dec. 15	 7:00	 THREE
Miami Heat	 Fri. Dec. 17	 7:00	 TWO
New Orleans Pelicans	 Thu.	 Dec. 23	 7:00	 THREE
Milwaukee Bucks	 Tue.	 Dec. 28	 7:00	 TWO
Milwaukee Bucks	 Thu. Dec. 30	 7:00	 TWO

JANUARY
Philadelphia 76ers	 Wed.	 Jan. 5	 7:00	 THREE
Washington Wizards	 Sun. Jan. 9	 6:00	 FOUR
Portland Trailblazers	 Mon.	 Jan. 17	 7:00	 THREE
Los Angeles Lakers	 Fri. Jan. 21	 7:00	 ONE
Chicago Bulls	 Sun.	 Jan. 23	 6:00	 FOUR
Los Angeles Clippers	 Wed.	 Jan. 26	 7:00	 THREE
Detroit Pistons	 Fri. Jan. 28	 7:00	 FOUR
Dallas Mavericks	 Sun. Jan. 30	 7:00	 THREE

FEBRUARY
Memphis Grizzlies	 Sat. Feb. 5	 5:00	 FOUR
Boston Celtics	 Sun. Feb. 6	 6:00	 THREE
Atlanta Hawks	 Wed.	 Feb. 16	 7:00	 THREE
Houston Rockets	 Fri. Feb. 25	 7:00	 FOUR
Indiana Pacers	 Mon.	 Feb. 28	 7:00	 FOUR

MARCH
Indiana Pacers	 Wed.	 Mar. 2	 7:00	 FOUR
Phoenix Suns	 Tue.	 Mar. 8	 7:00	 THREE
Minnesota Timberwolves	 Fri. Mar. 11	 7:00	 FOUR
Philadelphia 76ers	 Sun.	 Mar. 13	 6:00	 TWO
Brooklyn Nets	 Tue.	 Mar. 15	 7:00	 ONE
Detroit Pistons	 Thu.	 Mar. 17	 7:00	 FOUR
Oklahoma City Thunder	 Sun.	 Mar. 20	 6:00	 FOUR
Golden State Warriors	 Tue.	 Mar. 22	 7:00	 TWO
Sacramento Kings	 Sat. Mar. 26	 7:00	 FOUR

APRIL
Toronto Raptors	 Fri. Apr. 1	 7:00	 FOUR
New York Knicks	 Sun.	 Apr. 3	 6:00	 THREE
Cleveland Cavaliers	 Tue. Apr. 5	 7:00	 FOUR
Miami Heat	 Sun. Apr. 10	 TBA	 THREE
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